

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1-3/2011 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal Civil)...../  
2011 CC 8560-8562/2011

GR.NOIDA INDUSL.DEVT.AUTH. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S TECHNOLOGY PARK LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 08/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.S. Chakraborty, Adv.  
For M/S. Legal Options, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R  
126 days delay in refiling the special leave petition  
is condoned.  
The case may now be listed for admission hearing.

(Rama Chopra)  
P.A.

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master