

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.3 OF 2011 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25019/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/2010 in CMWP No.14213/2007  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

TECHNOLOGY PARK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 02/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.  
Ms. Sonia Dube, Adv.  
for M/S. Legal OptionsFor Respondent(s) Mr. Pratik Chalan, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mr. K. Nobin Singh, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR  
  
Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.  
Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AORUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RLet this application be listed on 9th December, 2011,  
instead of 7th December, 2011, along with the special leave  
petition.(Chetan Kumar) (Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master Assistant Registrar