

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21430/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/2010 in CMWP
No.65656/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

TECHNOLOGY PARK LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and with prayer for interim relief
and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25019 of 2010
(With appln(s) for directions and intervention and office report)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 19932-19933 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 06/02/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.
In SLP(C)21430 & Mrs. Sonia Dube, Adv.
25019 OF 2010 & Mr. S.Chakraborty, Adv.
Respondent in SLP(C) for M/S. Legal Options,Adv.
Nos.19932-33/11

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,AOR
Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.

Techn.Park Ltd. Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.
Allottees Plot & Mr. Ankur S.Kulkarni, Adv.
Flat Asscn. Mr. Anand Srivastava, Adv.
For Mr. Kh.Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,AOR.

-2-

M/S. Legal Options, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Having heard learned counsel for the
parties and having regard to the fact that
model code of conduct is imposed in the State of
U.P. on account of the election being held, let
this matter stand adjourned till 16th March,
2012.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
COURT MASTER

(Renuka Sadana)
COURT MASTER