

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.5 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21430/2010
(From the judgment and order dated 06/04/2010 in CMWP No.65656/2006 of the
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

TECHNOLOGY PARK LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR. Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A. No.5 in SLP(C) NO. 25019 of 2010

Date: 03/01/2014 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Parties : Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. K. Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Ms. Sonia Dube, Adv.
Ms. Kanchan Yadav, Adv.
for M/s Legal Options

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications on 10th January, 2014.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | COURT MASTER

|