

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.8

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 4/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
21430/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/04/2010
in CMWP No. 65656/2006,06/04/2010 in CMWP No. 65656/2006 passed by
the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

TECHNOLOGY PARK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For intervention and office report)

WITH

I.A. No. 6/2014 in SLP(C) No. 25019/2010

(With appln.(s) for intervention and Office Report)

I.A. Nos.4-5 in SLP(C) No. 19932-19933/2011

(With appln.(s) for intervention and Office Report)

Date : 18/08/2015 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) M/s. Legal Options,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Shweta S. Parihar,Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni,Adv.

Mr. Ameet Singh,Adv.

Ms. Alka Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Aditya Gaggar,Adv.

Mr. O. P. Gaggar,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The I.As filed for intervention be kept on record and to be considered at the time of final arguments.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER