

2

ITEM NO.37

COURT NO.5 SECTION XI
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).21430/2010
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/04/2010
in CMWP No. 65656/2006 passed by the High Court of Judicature at
Allahabad)

TECHNOLOGY PARK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR intervention and Interim Relief and Office
Report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 25019/2010

(With appln.(s) for intervention and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 19932-19933/2011

(With appln.(s) for directions and intervention and Office Report)

Date : 03/04/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.

Ms. Sonia Dube, Adv.

Mr. S. Chakraborty, Adv.

for M/s. Legal Options, AOR

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)/

Applicant(s) Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR

Mr. Anand Srivastava, Adv.

Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR

Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.

Mr. O. P. Gaggar, AOR

Mr. Aditya Gaggar, Adv.

2

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR

Ms. Mukti Chowdhary, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)

AR-CUM-PS

(SHARDA KAPOOR)

COURT MASTER