

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.13

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4947/2017

TECHNOLOGY PARK LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS. Respondent(s)
(only IA No.109020/2017 (Application for impleadment) and IA No.
4/2014 (Application for intervention) to be listed before the
Hon'ble Judge in Chamber in Civil Appeal No. 4947/2017)

Date : 08-02-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anurag Singh, Adv.
M/S. Legal Options, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. O.P. Gaggar, AOR
Mr. Aditya Gaggar, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR
M/S. Legal Options, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Reply to the application(s) be filed within four weeks.
Thereafter, the matter shall be processed for listing before the
Court.

(POOJA SEHGAL)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(MADHU NARULA)
BRANCH OFFICER